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Twitch hitps://www linkedin.co Wali Ansary Director Of Engineering ansaryw@twitch.tv  https://www.linkedin.co

3 Twitch https://www.linkedin.co James Tully ector of Data and A jatully@twitch. tv https://www.linkedin.co
4 thtch https://www.linkedin.co Keith Langston ctor of Engineering klangsto@twitch.tv https://www.linkedin.co
5 _:Twilch https://www.linkedin.co Tyler Robbins ctor Of Engineerint tyler.robbins@twitch.tv https://www.linkedin.co
_3____5 Twitch hitps://www linkedin.co Natalia Tchemocz ata Scientist ntchemod@twitch.tv  https://www.linkedin.co
1 _?Facebook https://www.linkedin.co Prasad Bhanda ,' Jirector, Head of Fz pbhandarkar@fb.com https://www.linkedin.co
& Facebook hitps://www linkedin.co Sauvik Dutta ) Science & Techni sdutta@fb.com https://www.linkedin.co
9 Facebook https://www.linkedin.co Karan Shah 3 a Science Manager shahk@fb.com https://www.linkedin.co
10 Facebook https://www.linkedin.co Krishna Mehra y’ ector of Engineerinc kmehra@fb.com https://www.linkedin.co
11 Facebook https://www.linkedin.co Yee Song < enior Vice President { yj@instabase.com https://www.linkedin.co

12 Google https://www.linkedin.co Jonathan Sal P Engineering jonathan.salmon@exp: https://www.linkedin.co
' Google https://www.linkedin.co Andi Gutmans

GM & VP Engineering, andigutmans@google. https://www.linkedin.co

L Google hitps://www.linkedin.co Rob Leathern VP Product, Privacy & robl@google.com https://www.linkedin.co
15 Google hitps://www linkedin.co Christina Abraham Sr. Director, Platform E tinaabraham@google.« https://www. linkedin.co
16 Google https://www.linkedin.co Abdul Razack azal Vice President arazack@google.com hitps.//www.linkedin.co
T PayPal hitps://www.linkedin.co Bala Natarajan Bala Natarajan Sr. Director of Data Infi banatarajan@paypal.c hitps://www.linkedin.co
18 PayPal https://www.linkedin.co Nick Ward Nick Ward Senior Director Of Eng nickward@paypal.com https://www.linkedin.co
19 PayPal https://www.linkedin.co Samira Golsefid Samira Golsefid Sr. Manager, Data Scie sgolsefid@paypal.com hitps://www.linkedin.co
20 PavPal httos:/fwww.linkedin.co Papanii Okai Papanii Okai Senior Director of Enai nokai@oavoal.com  httos://www.linkedin.co
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